
320

KNIFE BLADES AND CUTTERS section 5

 EPC 

 PACKAGING CUTTER 
 Soft grip safety cutter with shielded blade preventing
personal accidents. Ideal for cutting packaging
strapping, film and opening boxes. Display packed. 
Stock
No. Description
24308  Cutter 
24429  Spare Blades 
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 FS 

 EASY FIND PACKAGING CUTTERS 
 Safety cutter for opening boxes, strapping and film.
Blade is shielded to prevent personal accidents. Red,
yellow, green or orange plastic handles. Length 165mm.
Multiples of 24 only, supplied in countertop display
comprising six of each colour. 
 Minimum order 24 or multiples thereof 
Stock
No.
45278
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 TK200HD 

 DISPENSER OF 10 TWO NOTCH TRIMMING
KNIFE/WINDOW SCRAPER BLADES 
 Reversible polished steel blades with accurately ground
cutting edge. Packed in plastic dispenser. Suitable for
use with Draper Trimming Knives Stock Nos. 02888,
02889, 02890, 02895, 02896, 08684, 11529, 19961,
31484, 54882, 54883, 55059, 66274, 69020, 71192 and
75285. Also fits Draper Window Scrapers Stock Nos.
13470 and 39004. Display packed. 
Stock
No.
43388
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 TK200HD/D100 

 DISPENSER OF 100 TWO NOTCH TRIMMING
KNIFE/WINDOW SCRAPER BLADES 
 Reversible polished steel blades with accurately ground
cutting edge. Packed in plastic dispenser. Suitable for
use with Draper Trimming Knives Stock Nos. 02888,
02889, 02890, 02895, 02896, 08684, 11529, 19961,
31484, 54882, 54883, 55059, 66274, 69020, 71192 and
75285. Also fits Draper Window Scrapers Stock Nos.
13470 and 39004. Display packed. 
Stock 
No.
88629
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 TKPG/10 

 PACK OF 10 'PREMIUM GOLD' TWO NOTCH
TRIMMING KNIFE BLADES 
 Expert Quality, reversible polished heavy-duty steel
blades with precision ground and hardened cutting
edge. Produces accurate cuts time after time.
Packed in plastic dispenser. Display packed. 
Stock
No.
54222

 3  TKPG/10H 

 PACK OF 10 'PREMIUM GOLD' TWO NOTCH
HOOKED TRIMMING KNIFE BLADES 
 Expert Quality, reversible polished heavy-duty steel
blades with precision ground and hardened cutting
edge. Produces accurate cuts time after time.
Packed in plastic dispenser. Display packed. 
Stock
No.
54225
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“PREMIUM GOLD” TRIMMING KNIFE BLADES

All Draper Tools’
‘Premium Gold’
trimming knife blades
have a thick titanium
coating on their
(hardened and
polished) cutting
edge, which delivers
greater precision and
extra longevity. 

“PAUL SAYS” QUALITY ASSURANCE
MAKES THE DIFFERENCE

SPARE BLADES FOR TRIMMING KNIVES AND WINDOW SCRAPERS
Reversible polished steel blades with accurately ground cutting edges.

Stock
No Part No Type Packed

Suitable for 
Stock

Numbers

13499 TK200HD 2 notch 5 blades per
card

19837 TK200HD 2 notch 1 box of 100
blades

73203 WS-SB 2 notch 5 blades per
card

 20388 TK200B 2 notch 10 blades per
card

63757
TK200D

(hooked)
2 notch 5 blades per

card

02888
02889
02890
02895
02896
03242
05589
06866
08694
11529
19961
25353
31484
54882
54883
55059
66274
69020
71192
75285


