# **KNIFE BLADES AND CUTTERS**



### TK200HD DISPENSER OF 10 TWO NOTCH TRIMMING KNIFE/WINDOW SCRAPER BLADES

Reversible polished steel blades with accurately ground cutting edge. Packed in plastic dispenser. Suitable for use with Draper Trimming Knives Stock Nos. 02888, 02889, 02890, 02895, 02896, 08684, 11529, 19961, 31484, 54882, 54883, 55059, 66274, 69020, 71192 and 75285. Also fits Draper Window Scrapers Stock Nos. 13470 and 39004. Display packed. Stock No.  
 Stock No
 Part No
 Type
 Packed
 Suitable for Stock Numbers

SPARE BLADES FOR TRIMMING KNIVES AND WINDOW SCRAPERS

				Numbers	
13499	TK200HD	2 notch	5 blades per card	02888 02889 02890	Ser
19837	TK200HD	2 notch	1 box of 100 blades	02895 02896 03242 05589 06866	
73203	WS-SB	2 notch	5 blades per card	08694 11529 19961 25353	
20388	TK200B	2 notch	10 blades per card	31484 54882 54883 55059 66274	Transferrar (
63757	TK200D (hooked)	2 notch	5 blades per card	69020 71192 75285	$\sim$

# "PREMIUM GOLD" TRIMMING KNIFE BLADES

## "PAUL SAYS" QUALITY ASSURANCE MAKES THE DIFFERENCE



43388

All Draper Tools' 'Premium Gold' trimming knife blades have a thick titanium coating on their (hardened and polished) cutting edge, which delivers greater precision and extra longevity.



# TKPG/10 PACK OF 10 'PREMIUM GOLD' TWO NOTCH TRIMMING KNIFE BLADES

*Expert Quality*, reversible polished heavy-duty steel blades with precision ground and hardened cutting edge. Produces accurate cuts time after time. Packed in plastic dispenser. Display packed.

Stock No.

54222

### A TKPG/10H PACK OF 10 'PREMIUM GOLD' TWO NOTCH HOOKED TRIMMING KNIFE BLADES

NAME OF

*Expert Quality*, reversible polished heavy-duty steel blades with precision ground and hardened cutting edge. Produces accurate cuts time after time. Packed in plastic dispenser. Display packed.

Stock No. 54225



### TK200HD/D100 DISPENSER OF 100 TWO NOTCH TRIMMING KNIFE/WINDOW SCRAPER BLADES

Reversible polished steel blades with accurately ground cutting edge. Packed in plastic dispenser. Suitable for use with Draper Trimming Knives Stock Nos. 02888, 02889, 02890, 02895, 02896, 08684, 11529, 19961, 31484, 54882, 54883, 55059, 66274, 69020, 71192 and 75285. Also fits Draper Window Scrapers Stock Nos. 13470 and 39004. Display packed.

Stock	
No.	
INO.	
88629	
00023	



### **5** FS **EASY FIND PACKAGING CUTTERS**

Safety cutter for opening boxes, strapping and film. Blade is shielded to prevent personal accidents. Red, yellow, green or orange plastic handles. Length 165mm. Multiples of 24 only, supplied in countertop display comprising six of each colour.

Stock No. 45278

### 6 EPC PACKAGING CUTTER

Soft grip safety cutter with shielded blade preventing personal accidents. Ideal for cutting packaging strapping, film and opening boxes. Display packed.

Stock No.	Description	
24308	Cutter	
24429	Spare Blades	

320